
Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2009/10 financial year
Electricity Demand Side Management:EDSM ESKOM
Total EDSM Eskom

Allocation 75 000 75 000
Check

R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000

Date Day EC FS GT KZ LP MP NC NW WC Total per province

26 June 2009 Friday
27 June 2009 Saturday
28 June 2009 Sunday
29 June 2009 Monday
30 June 2009 Tuesday 22 500 22 500
TOTAL TOTAL 22 500 22 500
27 August 2009 Thursday
28 August 2009 Friday
29 August 2009 Saturday
30 August 2009 Sunday
31 August 2009 Monday 20 250 20 250
TOTAL TOTAL 20 250 20 250
27 September 2009 Sunday
28 September 2009 Monday
29 September 2009 Tuesday
30 September 2009 Wednesday 9 750 9 750
TOTAL TOTAL 9 750 9 750
27 January 2010 Wednesday
28 January 2010 Thursday
29 January 2010 Friday 22 500 22 500
30 January 2010 Saturday
31 January 2010 Sunday
TOTAL TOTAL 22 500 22 500

GRAND TOTAL 75 000 75 000

EDSM - Eskom: Payment Schedule



Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2009/10 financial year
Electricity Demand Side Management:EDSM ESKOM
Gauteng

Allocation 29 000 46 000 75 000
Check

R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000

Date Day (EKU)               Ekurhuleni (JHB)                   City of 
Johannesburg

(TSH)                    City of 
Tshwane

(GT 02b1)  Nokeng tsa 
Taemane (GT 422)        Midvaal Total per province

25 June 2009 Thursday
26 June 2009 Friday
27 June 2009 Saturday
28 June 2009 Sunday
29 June 2009 Monday
30 June 2009 Tuesday 8 700 13 800 22 500
TOTAL TOTAL 8 700 13 800 22 500
26 August 2009 Wednesday
27 August 2009 Thursday
28 August 2009 Friday
29 August 2009 Saturday
30 August 2009 Sunday
31 August 2009 Monday 7 830 12 420 20 250
TOTAL TOTAL 7 830 12 420 20 250
26 September 2009 Saturday
27 September 2009 Sunday
28 September 2009 Monday
29 September 2009 Tuesday
30 September 2009 Wednesday 3 770 5 980 9 750
TOTAL TOTAL 3 770 5 980 9 750
26 January 2010 Tuesday
27 January 2010 Wednesday
28 January 2010 Thursday
29 January 2010 Friday 8 700 13 800 22 500
30 January 2010 Saturday
31 January 2010 Sunday
TOTAL TOTAL 8 700 13 800 22 500

GRAND TOTAL 29 000 46 000 75 000

EDSM - Eskom: Payment Schedule


